www.pear media.ca
From: Quote Number
Pear Media Inc. Quote Date
5508-30 Street Total
Lloydminster, AB
TV 2C2
Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)
To:
The Scoop Lloydminster
thescooplloydminster@gmail.com
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust
12 Gildan Light weight shirts with front $17.00 0%
logo
Sizes small - Xl
Price for 24 shirts drops to $15
12 Crewneck Sweatshirt - 18000 $24.00 0%
24 Microfiber Terry Beach Towel, 30”x 60” $25.00 0%
One Side Sublimation
Max Imprint: 30" x 60"
100% Polyester Microfiber Terry.
24 Microfiber Terry Beach Towel, 20”x 40” $13.50 0%
One Side Sublimation
Max Imprint: 20" x 40"
100% Polyester Microfiber Terry
1 100 2" non- laminated stickers $101.00 0%
1 100 2" laminated stickers $151.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693

Total
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Quote

1526
June 21, 2024

$1,751.40

Sub Total
$204.00

$288.00
$600.00

$324.00

$101.00
$151.00

$1,668.00
$83.40

$1,751.40
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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