Quote



From:	Quote Number	1526
Pear Media Inc.	Quote Date	June 21, 2024
5508-30 Street	Total	\$1,751.40
Lloydminster, AB		
T9V 2C2		
Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)		

To:

The Scoop Lloydminster thescooplloydminster@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
12	Gildan Light weight shirts with front logo Sizes small - XI Price for 24 shirts drops to \$15	\$17.00	0%	\$204.00
12	Crewneck Sweatshirt - 18000	\$24.00	0%	\$288.00
24	Microfiber Terry Beach Towel, 30"x 60" One Side Sublimation Max Imprint: 30" x 60" 100% Polyester Microfiber Terry.	\$25.00	0%	\$600.00
24	Microfiber Terry Beach Towel, 20"x 40" One Side Sublimation Max Imprint: 20" x 40" 100% Polyester Microfiber Terry	\$13.50	0%	\$324.00
1	100 2" non- laminated stickers	\$101.00	0%	\$101.00
1	100 2" laminated stickers	\$151.00	0.00%	\$151.00

Total	\$1,751.40
GST #775979693	\$83.40
Sub Total	\$1,668.00

Quote



This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.